
DE ANZA COLLEGE 

STUDENT LEARNING OUTCOMES ASSESSMENT-- CYCLE I 

DIVISION LIAISONS--MARCH 2009 TO SEPTEMBER 2009 

These faculty are available to assist faculty in the writing of Student Outcomes. 
sorted by name 

Name Phone Division e-mail 

Alves-DeLima, Diana x8485 Tutorial & Readiness alvesdelimadiana@fhda.edu 

Appio, Mike x8283 Applied Tech appiomike@deanza.edu 

Beckum, LaQuisha  Social Sciences ldb8784@fhda.edu 

Beggs, Tom x5409 APE, PE beggstom@deanza.edu 

Cadge-Moore,   Catie x5683 Creative Arts cadgemoorecatie@fhda.edu 

Chang, Lena x8728 Library changlena@fhda.edu 

Clem, Robert x8621 Counseling clemrob@fhda.edu 

Delaney, Anthony x8985 Lang Arts delaneyanthony@fhda.edu 

Gallegos, Vernon x8506 Creative Arts gallegosvernon@fhda.edu 

Hanna, Cassie x8843 Bio /Health hannacassie@fhda.edu 

Illowsky, Barbara x8211 PSME illowskybarbara@fhda.edu 

Kandula, Anita x8917 Bio /Health kandulaanita@fhda.edu 

Lee-Klawender, Cynthia x8605 Business/CIS leeklawendercynthia@fhda.edu 

Lilly Byron x8431 Business/CIS lillybyron@deanza.edu 

Lizardi-Folley, Carmen x8679 IIS lizardifolleycarmen@fhda.edu 

Maiero, Marcia x8985 P E maieromarcia@deanza.edu 

Maynard, Rick x8704 Applied Tech maynardrick@deanza.edu 

Moreno, Vicky x8659 Counseling morenovicky@fhda.edu 

Pape, Mary x8877 Business/CIS papemary@deanza.edu 

Schinske, Jeff x8750 Bio / Health schinskejeff@fhda.edu 

Stasio, Donna x8882 Lang Arts stasiodonna@fhda.edu 

Stockwell, Robert x8382 Social Sciences stockwellrobert@fhda.edu 

Sun,  Li Wei x5324 Social Sciences sunli@fhda.edu 

Swanner, Alex x8486 Library swanneralex@fhda.edu 

Takahashi, Janet x8484 EDC takahashijanet@deanza.edu 

     
Coleen Lee-Wheat, SLO Coordinator, 

Anu Khanna, Curriculum Chairperson, 
Anne Argyriou, Senate President 

Are also faculty members who can assist in understanding the process of writing Student 
Learning Outcomes related to curriculum. 
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Applied Tech Appio, Mike x8283 appiomike@deanza.edu 

Applied Tech Maynard, Rick x8704 maynardrick@deanza.edu 

Bio / Health Schinske, Jeff x8750 schinskejeff@fhda.edu 

Bio /Health Hanna, Cassie x8843 hannacassie@fhda.edu 

Bio /Health Kandula, Anita x8917 kandulaanita@fhda.edu 

Business/ CIS Lilly, Byron x8431 lillybyron@deanza.edu 

Business/CIS Pape, Mary x8877 papemary@deanza.edu 

Business/CIS Lee-Klawender, Cynthia x8605 leeklawendercynthia@fhda.edu 

Counseling Clem, Robert x8621 clemrob@fhda.edu 

Counseling Moreno, Vicky x8659 morenovicky@fhda.edu 

Creative Arts Gallegos, Vernon x8506 gallegosvernon@fhda.edu 

Creative Arts Cadge-Moore,   Catie x5683 cadgemoorecatie@fhda.edu 

DSS Takahashi, Janet x8484 takahashijanet@deanza.edu 

IIS Beckum, LaQuisha  ldb8784@fhda.edu 

IIS Lizardi-Folley, Carmen x8679 lizardifolleycarmen@fhda.edu 

Lang Arts Stasio, Donna x8882 stasiodonna@fhda.edu 

Lang Arts Delaney, Anthony x8985 delaneyanthony@fhda.edu 

Library Swanner, Alex x8486 swanneralex@fhda.edu 

Library Chang, Lena x8728 changlena@fhda.edu 

PE Maiero, Marcia x8985 maieromarcia@deanza.edu 

PE, APE Beggs, Tom x5409 beggstom@deanza.edu 

PSME Illowsky, Barbara x8211 illowskybarbara@fhda.edu 

Social Sciences Sun,  Li Wei x5324 sunli@fhda.edu 

Social Sciences Stockwell, Robert x8382 stockwellrobert@fhda.edu 
Tutorial & 
Readiness 

Alves-DeLima, Diana x8485 alvesdelimadiana@fhda.edu 

Coleen Lee-Wheat, SLO Coordinator, 
Anu Khanna, Curriculum Chairperson, 

Anne Argyriou, Senate President 
Are faculty members who can assist in understanding the process of writing Student Learning 
Outcomes related to curriculum. 

 


